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May 2023 
 
 

PTCA ASSETS 
 

April 30, 2023 April 30, 2022 

Operating Fund Net Available 
Cash 
Goal is 3 months of expense: 
$111,000 
 

$71,502.99 (20% decrease) $89,179.50 

Reserves - Columbia Bank 5908 
Reserves – Cetera CD Portfolio 
Reserves – Cetera Money Fund 
Reserves – CIT 
Due to Reserves from Ops 
Total Reserves 
 

$180,261.41 
$796,792.00 
$235,347.75 
$74,744.67 
$104,827.65 
$1,391,973.48 (8% increase) 

$441,648.63 (cash) 
$834,233.72 (CDs) 
 
 
 
$1,275,882.35 

Profit and Loss 
YTD Total Operating Income 
YTD Total Operating Expense 
YTD Total Operating Income  
 

 
$147,513.58 
$155,046.48 
($7,532.90) loss 

 
$221,730.52 
$263,619.58 
($41,889.06) loss 

Balance Sheet 
Total Operating Assets 
Total Reserve Assets 
Total Assets 
 

 
$269,829.22 
$1,391,973.48 
$1,661,802.70 (14% increase) 

 
$150,376.59 
$1,275,882.35 
$1,426,258.94 

 

 
Condominium Assessment Delinquency 
 

Over 30 days 3 units $1,101.50 

Over 60 days 5 units $597.81 

Over 90 days 3 units $923.43 

Total over 30 days 11 units $2,622.74 

 
Total Units with delinquent balances greater than $3000: NONE 
Total Accounts with delinquent balances greater than $3000: NONE 
1 unit is in collection status: Final Late Notice.  Balance owed is $1,669.00 

 



Reserve Expense Items 
 
April 2023 YTD  Expense Item Estimated Total 

2023 Expense 

 
 
 
 
 
$14,008 

 
 
 
$17,904 
 
$14,008 
 

Roof replacement balance ($23,000) due June 
2021 
Fire Suppression System 
Interior and exterior parking lot pressure 
washing, sealant and repairs 
Front Door  
 

$ unknown 
 
$38,300 
$32,749 
 
$14,008 

Total Spent YTD  $31,912     Total Estimated Expense: $85,057+ 
 
 

Operating Expense Over Budget as of 4-30-23 
Snow Removal    Actual YTD Expense $6,225.39  Budget $3000 
Storm Drain Maintenance  Actual YTD Expense $9,212.26  Budget $2450 
Doors    Actual YTD Expense $2,780.67  Budget $1000 
 

Operating Revenue Under Budget as of 4-30-23 
No Issues 
 
 
 
Glenda Anderson, PTCA Treasurer  
May 26, 2023 


